Evaluate: MAX32630–MAX32632MAX32630, MAX32631
Evaluation Kits
General Description
The MAX32630 and MAX32631 evaluation kits (EV kits)
provide a convenient platform for evaluating the capa-
bilities of the MAX32630–MAX32632 microcontrollers,
respectively. While the MAX32630 EV kit includes a
MAX32630 soldered directly to the board, the MAX32631

subsidiaries) in the US and/or elsewhere.
EV Kit Contents (MAX32630 Pictured)
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX32630-EVKIT# EV Kit with
MAX32630 sample
MAX32631-EVKIT# EV Kit with socket and
MAX32631 sample
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluate: MAX32630–MAX32632MAX32630, MAX32631
Evaluation Kits
Getting Started
1) While observing safe ESD practices, carefully re-
move the EV kit board out of its packaging. Quickly